the industry-standard for
optical activity measurement
Series 341/343 Polarimeters
2
PerkinElmer polarimeters –
precision in optical analysis
Polarimetry is an important technique for the
investigation and analysis of optically active

ducing innovative products that meet your demands
for productivity, reliability and ease-of-use.
Order information:
L3000011 Model 341 Polarimeter (50 Hz)
L3000012 Model 341 Polarimeter (60 Hz)
L3000013 Model 343 Polarimeter (50 Hz)
L3000014 Model 343 Polarimeter (60 Hz)
L3000015 Model 343P Polarimeter (50 Hz)
L3000016 Model 343P Polarimeter (60 Hz)
L3000017 Model 343S Polarimeter (50 Hz)
L3000018 Model 343S Polarimeter (60 Hz)
L3000019 Model 341LC Polarimeter (50 Hz)
L3000020 Model 341LC Polarimeter (60 Hz)
All models are are PC ready and include POL
WinLab standard version software
L6100082 POL WinLab ES Software for
21 CFR Part 11 compliance